
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 2 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 3586 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 0 1 22 X

2 s 3 2 1 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire) 3532 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 1 1 9 -

3 t 2 4 14 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped 3510 Tiger/DMD -1 2 5 -

4 s 8 40 - AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night 3058 Kontor/DMD/Edel 4 4 3 -

5 s 11 51 - CASCADA What Do You Want From Me? 2927 Zooland/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 6 5 3 -

6 l 6 13 60 MONDOTEK Alive 2742 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 6 4 -

7 t 4 5 4 IVORY Ghostbusters 2695 Andorfine/Music Mail -3 1 11 -

8 t 5 3 3 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina 2454 Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 2 13 -

9 s 27 - - DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize 2322 Yawa/Music Mail 18 9 2 -

10 l 10 30 - LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap 2122 musicismusic/Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 10 3 -

11 s 30 - - STFU Thriller 1988 Tiger/DMD 19 11 2 -

12 t 7 7 12 RIHANNA Shut Up And Drive 1904 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV -5 7 5 -
13 s 14 16 53 DANZEL You Spin Me Round (Like A Record) 1755 Superstar/DMD 1 13 4 -

14 t 12 8 9 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Doktorspiele 1618 Polydor/Universal/UV -2 3 11 X

15 t 9 6 5 BACKSIDE ARTISTS Freed From Desire 2008 1543 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -6 3 10 -

16 l 16 18 82 PUBLIC ENEMY VS. BENNY BENASSI Bring The Noise 1419 Superstar/DMD 0 16 4 -

17 t 13 9 7 RUN DMC VS. BODYROX Yeah It's Like That / Let Me Clear My Throat 1416 UK Import -4 6 10 -

18 s 19 43 - BANGBROS I Engineer 1390 Mental Madness/Q 1 18 3 -

19 s 24 73 - FREDDY FADER & RICO NL The Riddle 1357 Storm/DMD 5 19 3 -
20 s 56 - - DAVID GUETTA Delirious 1356 Virgin 36 20 2 -

21 t 17 12 8 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle 2008 / Toca Me 2008 1313 Tiger/DMD -4 3 15 -

22 s 32 31 63 GLAMROCK BROTHERS That Sound 1178 Glamara 10 22 4 -
23 t 22 22 27 FETTES BROT Bettina, Zieh Dir Bitte Etwas An 1164 Fettes Brot Schallplatten/Indigo -1 22 6 X

24 t 18 19 24 FEDDE LE GRAND & FUNKERMAN 3 Minutes To Explain 1126 B Import -6 18 6 -

25 t 15 14 20 ARNO COST & NORMAN DORAY Apocalypse 1117 Kontor/DMD/Edel -10 14 6 -

26 l 26 80 - ERIC SMAX & THOMAS GOLD House Arrest 1103 Selected Works/DMD 0 26 3 -
27 s 34 58 85 AXEL COON Promise Me 1040 Aqualoop/DMD 7 27 4 -

28 s 80 - - DAN WINTER Carry Your Heart 852 Zooland/Music Mail 52 28 2 -

29 t 21 10 6 SCOOTER Jumping All Over The World 787 Sheffield Tunes/DMD/Edel -8 6 8 X
30 s 65 - - SIA The Girl You Lost To Cocaine 780 Tiger/DMD 35 30 2 -

31 s 79 - - MADCON Beggin 754 Columbia/Sony BMG 48 31 2 -

32 NEU - - - HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro 752 Tiger/DMD 69 32 1 -

33 t 28 48 - VINCENT Miss Blue 738 Columbia/Sony BMG -5 28 3 -

34 NEU - - - THE POTBELLEEZ Don't Hold Back 732 Kontor/DMD/Edel 67 34 1 -

35 s 47 50 51 LEONA LEWIS Bleeding Love 721 Sony BMG 12 35 9 -

36 t 20 11 11 MARIO LOPEZ You Came 711 A 45/DMD/Edel -16 11 7 -

37 t 25 17 13 ANDREW SPENCER To Be With You 652 Mental Madness/Q -12 6 11 -

38 t 23 15 15 MASTER & SERVANT Master & Servant 629 Kontor/DMD/Edel -15 15 6 -

39 t 29 28 28 MARK VES I Like It Hard 616 Attention/Andorfine/Music Mail -10 28 5 -
40 t 33 21 10 BROOKLYN BOUNCE The Theme (Of Progressive Attack) Recall '08 589 Mental Madness/Q -7 8 9 -

41 s 66 - - TOM PULSE Turn Me On 562 Clubtronics/Edel 25 41 2 -

42 t 36 25 16 BASSHUNTER Now You're Gone 542 Warner -6 16 9 X

43 NEU - - - MOBY Disco Lies 538 Mute/EMI 58 43 1 -

44 s 71 - - CULCHA CANDELA Chica 536 Urban/Universal/UV 27 44 2 X

45 t 44 68 - KYLIE MINOGUE In My Arms 527 EMI -1 44 3 X

46 s 67 - - M. POKORA FEAT. TIMBALAND & SEBASTIAN Dangerous 524 EMI 21 46 2 -

47 s 63 62 99 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON AND NICOLE SCHERZINGER Scream 498 Interscope/Blackground/Universal/UV 16 47 4 -

48 l 48 49 43 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music 492 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 0 1 30 X

49 s 51 41 36 BOB SINCLAR & STEVE EDWARDS Together 484 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/DMD 2 36 8 -
50 t 31 35 31 TOM LE MONT FEAT. STARSHIP We Built This City 480 Andorfine/Music Mail -19 31 6 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 t 46 37 33 RON CARROLL Walking Down The Streets (N Song) 462 Tiger/DMD -5 33 6 -

52 t 39 34 32 FTU PRES. CREAM You Came 456 Universal/UV -13 32 5 -
53 t 40 24 23 TIMBALAND PRES. ONE REPUBLIC Apologize 454 Universal/UV -13 8 16 X

54 t 53 38 30 SNOOP DOGG Sensual Seduction 430 Geffen/Universal/UV -1 26 8 X

55 t 50 57 47 PITBULL FEAT. LIL JON The Anthem 423 TVT -5 27 10 -

56 s 100 - - ARMAND VAN HELDEN My My My 2008 414 Southern Fried/DMD 44 56 2 -

57 s 87 - - HARDWELL & GREATSKI Never Knew Love (Like This Before) 404 Kontor/DMD/Edel 30 57 2 -

58 NEU - - - ARMAND VAN HELDEN FEAT. NICOLE ROUX Je T'aime 402 Southern Fried/DMD 43 58 1 -

59 t 42 36 21 MOONBOOTICA (W/ JAN DELAY) Der Mond 399 Moonbootique/Kontor/DMD/Edel -17 11 9 -
60 t 37 23 22 SCOTTY Keep On Jumping 386 A 45/DMD/Edel -23 22 7 -

61 s 62 44 44 IAN CAREY FEAT. MICHELLE SHELLERS Keep On Rising 377 Kick Fresh/DMD 1 23 11 -

62 t 38 26 19 CASCADA What Hurts The Most / Last Christmas 376 Zooland/Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -24 6 14 X
63 s 94 - - THE REAL BOOTY BABES Derb 370 Yawa/Music Mail 31 63 2 -

64 s 68 - - DEADMAU5 Not Exactly / We Fail 360 UK Import 4 31 13 -

65 NEU - - - THE NIGHTCRAWLERS Push The Feeling On 2007 356 Superstar/DMD 36 65 1 -

66 t 64 54 38 COMICCON Luvstruck 349 Zooland/Music Mail -2 14 11 -

67 t 35 33 34 DER HOLLÄNDER Das Rote Pferd 344 Klubbstyle/Music Mail -32 33 5 -

68 t 41 27 18 CLUB 7 Everybody (Move Around) 328 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -27 13 11 -

69 t 43 20 17 SALTY FISH In The Air Tonight 315 Tiger/DMD -26 17 7 -
70 NEU - - - CALVIN HARRIS Acceptable In The 80ies 312 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 31 70 1 -

71 t 45 32 25 FRANK STYLES PRESENTED BY F & K Die Mit Dem Roten Halsband 302 Gimme 5/Q/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -26 1 23 X

72 t 52 42 35 SAMIM Heater 296 Get Physical/Intergroove/Ministry Of Sound -20 3 27 X
73 t 54 45 46 KINDERVATER FEAT. NADJA Everytime You Need Me 292 Yawa/Music Mail -19 38 6 -

74 s 95 - - HENRIK B FEAT. TERRI B Soulheaven 288 Superstar/DMD 21 74 2 -

75 t 57 53 39 CULCHA CANDELA Ey DJ 286 Urban/Universal/UV -18 9 17 X

76 l 76 60 56 JANET JACKSON Feedback 283 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 0 48 8 -
77 t 55 39 29 JAMASTER A Heart Of Asia 274 Uptunes/DMD -22 23 7 -

78 t 58 59 50 BOSSANOVA Stonecold 270 In-Telligance/Pulsive/Music Mail -20 44 8 -

79 t 69 52 37 BODYBANGERS Famous 269 Gimme 5/Q -10 22 9 -
80 s 84 86 74 BRITNEY SPEARS Piece Of Me 268 Sony BMG 4 69 11 X

81 t 60 47 41 BWO Chariots Of Fire 266 Universal/UV -21 41 6 -

82 t 59 90 - DAS BO Ohne Bo 265 Columbia/Sony BMG -23 59 3 X

83 t 49 29 26 DABRUCK & KLEIN Don't Dub 259 Superstar/DMD -34 26 7 -

84 t 61 55 42 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. COZI & STEVE ANGELLO Baby When The Light 252 Virgin/EMI -23 3 23 X

85 NEU - - - D.MAND Rhythm Attack 246 Fairlight/A 45/DMD/Edel 16 85 1 -

86 NEU - - - FRIDGE VS. THE HITMEN Angel 240 Drop Out/Alphabet City/Music Mail 15 86 1 -

87 NEU - - - DEADMAU5 Arguru 238 UK Import 14 87 1 -

88 t 75 56 52 VACA Move Me 2008 236 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -13 52 6 -

89 t 72 63 49 KLAAS The Way 225 Scream And Shout/Q -17 21 13 -
90 s 91 64 65 KELLY ROWLAND Work 207 Sony BMG 1 64 7 -

91 NEU - - - BRONKO Don't Go 204 Kontor/DMD/Edel 10 91 1 -

92 t 77 79 67 THE HITMEN Side By Side 203 Drop Out/Music Mail -15 27 10 -

93 t 85 65 73 LOUIS GARCIA Hypnotized 202 Loga Traxx/deejay.de -8 65 4 -

94 NEU - - - DJ SERENITY & DAFLOW Fuel To The Fire 198 Trak/Q 7 94 1 -

95 t 74 78 61 ARMAND VAN HELDEN I Want Your Soul 185 Southern Fried/DMD -21 14 27 -

96 NEU - - - BODYROX FEAT. LUCIANA What Planet You On 182 UK Import 5 96 1 -

97 NEU - - - STEFANO PRADA & ROCKSTROH To The Moon 180 Splashtunes/A 45/DMD/Edel 4 97 1 -

98 t 83 69 45 CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO Wonderful Days 2.08 179 LO:GO/Tiger/DMD -15 18 9 -

99 NEU - - - DABRUCK & KLEIN D.I.S.C.O. 178 Superstar/DMD 2 99 1 -
100 NEU - - - MISSY ELLIOTT Ching-A-Ling 172 Atlantic/Warner 1 100 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 s 2 1 1 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire) 3532 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 1 1 9

2 t 1 3 12 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped 3510 Tiger/DMD -1 1 4

3 s 7 34 - AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night 3058 Kontor/DMD/Edel 4 3 3

4 s 10 43 - CASCADA What Do You Want From Me? 2927 Zooland/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 6 4 3

5 l 5 10 - MONDOTEK Alive 2742 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 5 3

6 t 3 4 3 IVORY Ghostbusters 2695 Andorfine/Music Mail -3 1 10

7 t 4 2 2 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina 2454 Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 2 13

8 s 24 - - DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize 2322 Yawa/Music Mail 16 8 2

9 l 9 25 - LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap 2122 musicismusic/Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 9 3

10 s 27 - - STFU Thriller 1988 Tiger/DMD 17 10 2

11 t 6 6 10 RIHANNA Shut Up And Drive 1904 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV -5 6 5

12 l 12 13 44 DANZEL You Spin Me Round (Like A Record) 1755 Superstar/DMD 0 12 4

13 t 8 5 4 BACKSIDE ARTISTS Freed From Desire 2008 1543 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -5 3 10

14 l 14 15 - PUBLIC ENEMY VS. BENNY BENASSI Bring The Noise 1419 Superstar/DMD 0 14 3

15 t 11 7 6 RUN DMC VS. BODYROX Yeah It's Like That / Let Me Clear My Throat 1416 UK Import -4 5 9

16 s 17 36 - BANGBROS I Engineer 1390 Mental Madness/Q 1 16 3

17 s 21 - - FREDDY FADER & RICO NL The Riddle 1357 Storm/DMD 4 17 2

18 s 46 - - DAVID GUETTA Delirious 1356 Virgin 28 18 2

19 t 15 9 7 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle 2008 / Toca Me 2008 1313 Tiger/DMD -4 2 14
20 s 29 26 - GLAMROCK BROTHERS That Sound 1178 Glamara 9 20 3

21 t 16 16 20 FEDDE LE GRAND & FUNKERMAN 3 Minutes To Explain 1126 B Import -5 16 5

22 t 13 11 17 ARNO COST & NORMAN DORAY Apocalypse 1117 Kontor/DMD/Edel -9 11 5

23 l 23 - - ERIC SMAX & THOMAS GOLD House Arrest 1103 Selected Works/DMD 0 23 2

24 s 31 48 - AXEL COON Promise Me 1040 Aqualoop/DMD 7 24 3

25 NEU - - - DAN WINTER Carry Your Heart 852 Zooland/Music Mail 26 25 1

26 NEU - - - SIA The Girl You Lost To Cocaine 780 Tiger/DMD 25 26 1

27 NEU - - - MADCON Beggin 754 Columbia/Sony BMG 24 27 1

28 NEU - - - HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro 752 Tiger/DMD 23 28 1

29 t 25 41 - VINCENT Miss Blue 738 Columbia/Sony BMG -4 25 3
30 NEU - - - THE POTBELLEEZ Don't Hold Back 732 Kontor/DMD/Edel 21 30 1

31 s 40 42 42 LEONA LEWIS Bleeding Love 721 Sony BMG 9 31 5

32 t 18 8 9 MARIO LOPEZ You Came 711 A 45/DMD/Edel -14 8 7

33 t 22 14 11 ANDREW SPENCER To Be With You 652 Mental Madness/Q -11 6 10

34 t 20 12 13 MASTER & SERVANT Master & Servant 629 Kontor/DMD/Edel -14 12 6

35 t 26 23 23 MARK VES I Like It Hard 616 Attention/Andorfine/Music Mail -9 23 5

36 t 30 18 8 BROOKLYN BOUNCE The Theme (Of Progressive Attack) Recall '08 589 Mental Madness/Q -6 7 9

37 NEU - - - TOM PULSE Turn Me On 562 Clubtronics/Edel 14 37 1

38 NEU - - - MOBY Disco Lies 538 Mute/EMI 13 38 1

39 NEU - - - M. POKORA FEAT. TIMBALAND & SEBASTIAN Dangerous 524 EMI 12 39 1
40 NEU - - - TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON AND NICOLE SCHERZINGER Scream 498 Interscope/Blackground/Universal/UV 11 40 1

41 s 43 35 30 BOB SINCLAR & STEVE EDWARDS Together 484 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/DMD 2 29 7

42 t 28 29 26 TOM LE MONT FEAT. STARSHIP We Built This City 480 Andorfine/Music Mail -14 26 5

43 t 39 31 28 RON CARROLL Walking Down The Streets (N Song) 462 Tiger/DMD -4 28 5

44 t 34 28 27 FTU PRES. CREAM You Came 456 Universal/UV -10 27 4

45 t 42 47 38 PITBULL FEAT. LIL JON The Anthem 423 TVT -3 19 9

46 NEU - - - ARMAND VAN HELDEN My My My 2008 414 Southern Fried/DMD 5 46 1

47 NEU - - - HARDWELL & GREATSKI Never Knew Love (Like This Before) 404 Kontor/DMD/Edel 4 47 1

48 NEU - - - ARMAND VAN HELDEN FEAT. NICOLE ROUX Je T'aime 402 Southern Fried/DMD 3 48 1

49 t 36 30 18 MOONBOOTICA (W/ JAN DELAY) Der Mond 399 Moonbootique/Kontor/DMD/Edel -13 10 9
50 t 33 20 19 SCOTTY Keep On Jumping 386 A 45/DMD/Edel -17 19 6
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 3 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped 1 1 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

2 2 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire) 2 2 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire)

3 5 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me? 3 5 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me?

4 1 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 4 3 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped

5 9 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize 5 6 MONDOTEK Alive

6 7 IVORY Ghostbusters 6 8 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina

7 6 MONDOTEK Alive 7 9 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize

8 4 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night 8 7 IVORY Ghostbusters

9 14 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Doktorspiele 9 4 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night
10 18 BANGBROS I Engineer 10 21 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle 2008 / Toca Me 2008

11 8 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina 11 20 DAVID GUETTA Delirious

12 10 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap 12 12 RIHANNA Shut Up And Drive

13 12 RIHANNA Shut Up And Drive 13 14 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Doktorspiele

14 13 DANZEL You Spin Me Round (Like A Record) 14 11 STFU Thriller

15 23 FETTES BROT Bettina, Zieh Dir Bitte Etwas An 15 13 DANZEL You Spin Me Round (Like A Record)

16 17 RUN DMC VS. BODYROX Yeah It's Like That / Let Me Clear My Throat 16 19 FREDDY FADER & RICO NL The Riddle
17 28 DAN WINTER Carry Your Heart 17 23 FETTES BROT Bettina, Zieh Dir Bitte Etwas An

18 11 STFU Thriller 18 22 GLAMROCK BROTHERS That Sound

19 27 AXEL COON Promise Me 19 34 THE POTBELLEEZ Don't Hold Back
20 22 GLAMROCK BROTHERS That Sound 20 15 BACKSIDE ARTISTS Freed From Desire 2008

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 1 3 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped

2 4 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night 2 4 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night

3 2 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire) 3 2 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire)

4 3 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped 4 1 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

5 6 MONDOTEK Alive 5 5 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me?

6 5 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me? 6 6 MONDOTEK Alive

7 7 IVORY Ghostbusters 7 7 IVORY Ghostbusters

8 11 STFU Thriller 8 15 BACKSIDE ARTISTS Freed From Desire 2008

9 8 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina 9 8 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina
10 9 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize 10 10 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap

11 13 DANZEL You Spin Me Round (Like A Record) 11 12 RIHANNA Shut Up And Drive

12 12 RIHANNA Shut Up And Drive 12 16 PUBLIC ENEMY VS. BENNY BENASSI Bring The Noise

13 15 BACKSIDE ARTISTS Freed From Desire 2008 13 13 DANZEL You Spin Me Round (Like A Record)

14 19 FREDDY FADER & RICO NL The Riddle 14 11 STFU Thriller

15 20 DAVID GUETTA Delirious 15 9 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize

16 26 ERIC SMAX & THOMAS GOLD House Arrest 16 14 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Doktorspiele

17 18 BANGBROS I Engineer 17 18 BANGBROS I Engineer

18 25 ARNO COST & NORMAN DORAY Apocalypse 18 22 GLAMROCK BROTHERS That Sound

19 14 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Doktorspiele 19 19 FREDDY FADER & RICO NL The Riddle
20 16 PUBLIC ENEMY VS. BENNY BENASSI Bring The Noise 20 17 RUN DMC VS. BODYROX Yeah It's Like That / Let Me Clear My Throat

03.03.2008 / KW 10

AC NIELSENGEBIET 3 (Hessen, Rheinland-Pfalz, Saarland, Baden-Württemberg) AC NIELSENGEBIET 4 (Bayern)
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 1 (Hamburg, Bremen, Schleswig-Holstein, Niedersachsen) AC NIELSENGEBIET 2 (Nordrhein-Westfalen)



Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 4 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night 1 10 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap

2 3 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped 2 1 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

3 1 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 3 4 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night

4 8 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina 4 3 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped

5 10 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap 5 2 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire)

6 2 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire) 6 7 IVORY Ghostbusters
7 12 RIHANNA Shut Up And Drive 7 8 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina

8 7 IVORY Ghostbusters 8 9 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize

9 21 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle 2008 / Toca Me 2008 9 6 MONDOTEK Alive
10 11 STFU Thriller 10 17 RUN DMC VS. BODYROX Yeah It's Like That / Let Me Clear My Throat

11 35 LEONA LEWIS Bleeding Love 11 11 STFU Thriller

12 6 MONDOTEK Alive 12 23 FETTES BROT Bettina, Zieh Dir Bitte Etwas An

13 18 BANGBROS I Engineer 13 12 RIHANNA Shut Up And Drive

14 14 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Doktorspiele 14 26 ERIC SMAX & THOMAS GOLD House Arrest

15 5 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me? 15 35 LEONA LEWIS Bleeding Love

16 13 DANZEL You Spin Me Round (Like A Record) 16 24 FEDDE LE GRAND & FUNKERMAN 3 Minutes To Explain
17 44 CULCHA CANDELA Chica 17 25 ARNO COST & NORMAN DORAY Apocalypse

18 53 TIMBALAND PRES. ONE REPUBLIC Apologize 18 15 BACKSIDE ARTISTS Freed From Desire 2008

19 23 FETTES BROT Bettina, Zieh Dir Bitte Etwas An 19 21 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle 2008 / Toca Me 2008

20 19 FREDDY FADER & RICO NL The Riddle 20 14 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Doktorspiele

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 4 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night

2 10 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap

3 3 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped

4 2 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire)

5 6 MONDOTEK Alive

6 1 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

7 8 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina

8 20 DAVID GUETTA Delirious

9 7 IVORY Ghostbusters
10 12 RIHANNA Shut Up And Drive

11 11 STFU Thriller

12 17 RUN DMC VS. BODYROX Yeah It's Like That / Let Me Clear My Throat

13 33 VINCENT Miss Blue

14 16 PUBLIC ENEMY VS. BENNY BENASSI Bring The Noise

15 93 LOUIS GARCIA Hypnotized

16 15 BACKSIDE ARTISTS Freed From Desire 2008

17 19 FREDDY FADER & RICO NL The Riddle

18 27 AXEL COON Promise Me

19 9 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize
20 25 ARNO COST & NORMAN DORAY Apocalypse

03.03.2008 / KW 10

AC NIELSENGEBIET 5 (Berlin)

AC NIELSENGEBIET 7 (Thüringen, Sachsen)

POOL POSITION GmbH Industriepark Brundorf 22 28790 Schwanewede

AC NIELSENGEBIET 6 (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt)

info@poolposition.com   www.poolposition.com   info@deutsche-dj-playlist.de   www.deutsche-dj-playlist.de

Fon 04795 / 95 62 - 11 Fax 04795 / 95 62 - 12


